THE DATASHEET OF
NCP1256BSN65T1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
January, 2024 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:

technique offers a simple and cheap means to protect the
converter against optocoupler failures.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Controller Marking Frequency OCP OVP on BO
OVP/OTP
CS
OVP
Vcc
NCP1256ASN65T1G 6AA 65 kHz Latched Latched Latched Latched
NCP1256BSN65T1G 62A 65 kHz Auto−recovery Latched Latched Latched
NCP1256ASN100T1G 6A2 100 kHz Latched Latched Latched Latched
NCP1256BSN100T1G 622 100 kHz Auto−recovery Latched Latched Latched
NCP1256ESN65T1G 6EA 65 kHz Auto−recovery Auto−recovery Auto−recovery Auto−recovery
TSOP−6 3.00x1.50x0.90, 0.95P
CASE 318G
ISSUE W
DATE 26 FEB 2024